

**BID TABULATIONS**  
**2015 CDBG Street Improvements**  
**City of Mayetta, KS**  
**Bid Letting January 29, 2016**  
**15-1137L**

Item #	Description	Quantity	Unit	Engineer's Estimate		Bettis Asphalt		Amino Brothers Co.		Sunflower Paving	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
<b>Base Bid</b>											
1.	Contractor Construction Staking	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 8,578.00	\$ 8,578.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
2.	Mobilization (±10%)	1	L.S.	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 9,248.00	\$ 9,248.00	\$ 18,280.00	\$ 18,280.00
3.	Seeding, Fertilizing and Mulching	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,128.00	\$ 4,128.00	\$ 7,960.00	\$ 7,960.00
4.	Traffic Control	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 2,785.00	\$ 2,681.00	\$ 2,681.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 13,800.00
5.	Unclassified Excavation	1,004	Cu. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,060.00	\$ 14.25	\$ 14,307.00	\$ 37.70	\$ 37,850.80	\$ 43.00	\$ 43,172.00
6.	Compaction of Earthwork (Type B)(MR-90)	101	Cu. Yds.	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,525.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 1,494.80	\$ 5.00	\$ 505.00
7.	Aggregate Base (AB-3)(6")	5,123	Sq. Yds.	\$ 10.00	\$ 51,230.00	\$ 8.55	\$ 43,801.65	\$ 7.75	\$ 39,703.25	\$ 13.00	\$ 66,599.00
8.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Base Course)	716	Tons	\$ 70.00	\$ 50,120.00	\$ 63.65	\$ 45,573.40	\$ 65.05	\$ 46,575.80	\$ 72.00	\$ 51,552.00
9.	HMA - Commercial Grade (Class A)(Surface Course)	385	Tons	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,875.00	\$ 66.25	\$ 25,506.25	\$ 72.75	\$ 28,008.75	\$ 86.00	\$ 33,110.00
10.	Gravel Driveway Wedge	313	Sq. Yds.	\$ 15.00	\$ 4,695.00	\$ 12.15	\$ 3,802.95	\$ 14.85	\$ 4,648.05	\$ 13.00	\$ 4,069.00
11.	Regrade V-Ditch	510	Lin. Ft.	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 6.15	\$ 3,136.50	\$ 13.50	\$ 6,885.00
12.	Slope Barrier	440	Lin. Ft.	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 968.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 2,112.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 1,584.00
13.	Ditch Check	15	Each	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 1,575.00	\$ 172.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00
14.	Erosion Control Blanket (KDOT Class 1, Type C)	285	Sq. Yds.	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 6.55	\$ 1,866.75	\$ 2.00	\$ 570.00
15.	Temporary Gravel Construction Entrance	1	L.S.	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 2,116.00	\$ 2,116.00	\$ 1,940.00	\$ 1,940.00
16.	Temporary Seeding	1	L.S.	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 3,056.00	\$ 3,056.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
		<b>Base Bid Total =</b>		\$	200,730.00	\$	158,399.25	\$	197,783.70	\$	264,526.00